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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 AKSHAYA P A PATTARUPURAKKAL HOUSE, KOZHIKULANGARA, 
CHAVAKKAD, CHAVAKKAD P O, CHAVAKKAD, 

680506

 

2 26/01/2026 Shareefa Chalil House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Chavakkad, 680515

 

3 26/01/2026 Muhammadali Valangattparambil House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

4 26/01/2026 Kadeeja Valangattparambil House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

5 26/01/2026 MISIRIYA 
MOHAMMADALI 

Valanghattparambil House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

6 26/01/2026 Malik Valanghattparambil House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

7 26/01/2026 Kaleem Mohammedali Valangattparambil House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515
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8 26/01/2026 Kozhipurath Shamsuddin Kozhoppurath House, Edakkazhiyur East, Eadakkazhiyur, 
Eadakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

9 26/01/2026 Raihanath Chandanaparambil House, Edakkazhiyur East, 
Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

10 26/01/2026 Jameela Valiyatharayil House, Edakkazhiyur East, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

11 26/01/2026 Shereena A Valangattuparambil House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

12 26/01/2026 Shobha Gopinathan Pillai Kovilakam Krishnakripa Building B16, South Nada 
Karakkad Road, Guruvayoor, Guruvayoor, Chavakkad, 

680101

 

13 26/01/2026 P K MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 

PUTHIYAVEETTIL KONARATH HOUSE, HARIDAS 
NAGAR, THAMARAYOOR, THAMARAYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 680505

 

14 26/01/2026 SMITHA C K GOKULAM HOUSE,INDRANEELAM GALAXY, 
COMPANYPADI, GURUVAYUR, PUTHENPALLI, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680103

 

15 26/01/2026 SAFEENA MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 

PUTHIYAVEETTIL KONARATH HOUSE, HARIDAS 
NAGAR, THAMARAYOOR, THAMARAYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 680505

 

16 26/01/2026 ATHUL P GOKULAM HOUSE,INDRANEELAM GALAXY, 
COMPANYPADI, GURUVAYUR, PUTHENPALLI, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680103

 

17 26/01/2026 SAHADEVAN P GOKULAM HOUSE,INDRANEELAM GALAXY, 
COMPANYPADI, GURUVAYUR, PUTHENPALLI, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680103

 

18 26/01/2026 SHAHANA V A VANNERY, MAVINCHUVADU, PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, CHAVAKKAD, 679561

 

19 26/01/2026 Renjith K K KONNADATH HOUSE, POKKULANGARA WEST, 
ENGANDIYUR, ENGANDIYUR P O, CHAVAKKAD, 

680615
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


